Bib # First name

117 Ben
179 Matej
70 Sean
250 Madelynn
49 Christian
234 Caroline
264 Morgan
265 Bryn
75 Alex
249 Ivey
57 Kaedyn
269 Brayden
193 Riley
198 Winn
264 Robert
178 Adelai
346 Vivian
308 Hadley
74 Alistair
149 Mary Beth
326 Lily
147 Frances
85 Blake
73 Adler
325 Reese
66 Lillie
76 Lukas
51 Maggie
235 Natalie
67 MJ
172 Ayden
53 Klementine
181 Hayden
271 Addy
50 Ruben
230 Marcella
222 Hattie
309 Katelyn
183 Addison
327 Emme
56 Myla
223 Adrianna
324 Lacy

Last name Gender Age group

Quinn
Roth
Cartwright
Hill
Espindola
Chapman
Fleming
Fleming
Guirgues
Block
Inman
Turner
Williams
Kral
Roelofs
Brewer
Aubel
Starling
Guirgues
Garrison
Steel
Garrison
Brickhouse
Guirgues
Strickland
Fitzula
Santucci
LaBlance
Chapman
Fitzula
Padgett
Toms
Pittman
Quinn
Espindola
Clark
Jones
Starling
Bolz
Baber
Inman
Sedar
Strickland

1 Mile

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

6U
8uU
8u
8U
8u
8uU
8u
8U
8u
8U
8u
8uU
8u
8uU
6U
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8u
8uU
8u
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8uU
8u
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10

Time

8:29

8:29

9:38

9:53

9:58

10:26
10:27
10:29
10:59
11:39
11:01
11:10
11:11
11:27
11:37
12:12
12:20
12:32
12:37
12:38
12:56
12:58
12:58
13:01
13:06
13:10
13:14
13:16
13:26
13:27
13:28
21:33
7:14

7:16

7:24

8:24

8:24

9:12

9:59

10:03
10:04
10:07
12:57



237 Graicen
185 Brooke-lynn

80 Henry
174 Lexi

86 Jacob

58 Blake
175 Tommy
226 Timothy
221 Peyton

61 Mason
182 Cade
186 Jack
235 Michael
234 Joshua
229 Meredith
232 Allison
240 Erica

55 Gina
220 Erica
197 Page

16 Marsha
121 Jamie

88 Kelly
238 Matt
184 Laura
274 Mary Beth
173 Shannon

21 Zack
321 Leigh Ann
106 Jason
254 Lori
105 Janelle
199 Ted
115 Leslie
114 Kevin
195 Rett
307 Kim

69 Bruce

87 Barbara

67 Sterling

79 Sally
192 Eileen

54 Patti

59 Ken
176 Allen

Cole
Wade
Foster
Padgett
Castro
Seif
Kidwell
Clark
Purifoy
Starling
Bolz
Barros
Keesecker
Keesecker
Clark

Motovidlak

Clark
Inman
Copeland
Kral
Block
Turner
Cole
Cole
Clark
Hirsch
Padgett
Chapman
Padgett
Fleming
Sullivan
Fleming
Kral

Dick

Dick
Newton
Shouse
MacRae
Deely
Hudson
Kelly
Hoover
Jurkus
Wood
Calloway

5K

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
16-19
16-19
16-19
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
70-79
80-89

13:00
13:06
13:26
21:34
6:20
6:21
7:00
7:13
8:06
9:12
9:37
13:05
7:15
6:55
8:24
9:07
11:38
13:02
10:35
11:03
11:50
11:32
13:00
13:00
13:08
13:25
13:29
14:05
9:06
9:19
10:20
10:26
11:04
11:05
8:05
8:37
10:01
13:04
23:57
9:29
10:51
13:12
21:33
11:34
12:07



71 Nathanael
82 Claire
345 Spencer

342 Sofia

91 Maurice
281 Madison

60 Davis

83 Olivia

64 Lyndsey

52 Ricky

9 Luke

203 Brock
320 Jenna
112 Bouge
232 Morgan
231 Anne
272 Hanna

52 Peyton

57 Holden
253 Pier

54 Jacob
261 Sam
187 Lauren
303 Seth
270 Alli

77 Jacki

65 Chelsea
145 Mark
245 Katherine
178 David
305 Nick
189 Justin
242 Billy
256 David

22 Catherine
322 Jay
240 Callie
275 Rudy
177 Tara
188 Beth
341 Eleanor

33 Juillian

72 Christopher

241 Christy

344 Claire
90 Tia

319 Gary

Kelleher
Neilly
Aubel
Frnzese
Teel

Teel
Starling
Neilly
Kirkpatrick
Kidwell
Clark
Smith
Mccullar
Dick

Pugh
Neumuller
Cuplin
Overstreet
Dixon
Dick
Clark
O'Connor
Dicktel
Poppe
Sargent
McKenna
Blount
Starlin
Price
Garrison
Wilson
Monsees
Brickhouse
Starling
Chapman
Davis
Smith
Hirsh
Winter
VanDysen
Franzese
Snavely
Kelleher
Montanye
Aubel
Crooms
Mccullar

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

8uU
8uU
8u
8uU
8u
8U
9-10
9-10
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49

41:24
47:21
48:41
50:26
DNF
DNF
32:21
33:42
38:28
19:09
22:19
24:23
24:26
26:13
26.23
26:51
31:36
43:38
19:15
19:51
21:04
25:51
26:01
26:05
27:30
33:49
38:29
19:12
19:35
21:16
22:31
24:19
25:07
25:09
27:00
29:08
29:53
30:03
31:40
31:45
33:47
33:57
37:14
37:49
48:32
57:56/SL
24:07



236 Eric Rowe Male 40-49 25:14

276 Sarah Noll Female 40-49 28:59
62 Bryan Starling Male 40-49 32:33
306 Allison Guirgues Female 40-49 32:34
81 Meredith Neilly Female 40-49 33:44
51 Stephanie Toms Female 40-49 35:30
323 Christina Cuplin Female 40-49 35:36
340 Michelle Carraway Female 40-49 37:32
194 Robin Newton Female 40-49 50:32
63 Jeanne Kirkpatrick Female 40-49 50:42
59 Larry Stover Male 40-49 57:02
282 Tyisha Teel Female 40-49 DNF
56 Tim Holland Male 50-59 24:48
315 David Wilson Male 50-59 29:26
71 Douglas Bowman Male 50-59 30:57
314 Kathy Wilson Female 50-59 31:34
260 Ellen O'Connor Female 50-59 31:44
68 Linda MacRae Female 50-59 33:43
78 Bruce Bamming Male 50-59 34:00
246 Joe Meadows Male 50-59 42:22
243 LouAnn Taylor Female 50-59 46:20
89 Donald Crooms Male 50-59 57:52/SL
311 Ronald Boyce Male 60-69 29:40
196 Dan Isenogle Male 60-69 30:09
347 William Burns Male 60-69 35:08
302 Ronnie Davenport Male 70-79 28:34
10K
55 Michael Holland Male 16-19 39:24
262 Sarah Loftus Male 20-29 45:20
280 Casey Lazaruk Male 30-39 57:20
242 Jennifer Bolz Female 30-39 1:05:01
200 Michael Parker Male 40-49 1:01:16
283 Gwen Roberts Female 60-69 57:27/SL

Due to an unforeseen equipment malfunction at the start of the race, the official times from
Beach Run # 4 held on Tuesday June 17th may not be exactly correct. Race staff was able to piece
together a time log using several different sources of back up equipment but cannot guarantee
each runner’s time is precise. We apologize for any inconvenience and hope to see everyone.

at the next Beach FUN Run on Thursday July 17th



